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Register at any branch or online:
www.cecilcountylibrary.org
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On My Own
Wednesdays, November 1, 8, 15 at 10am 
For children ages 3 - 5

Movers & Groovers
Thursdays, November 2, 9, 16 at 10am
For children ages 2-3 1/2 with a caregiver

Baby Steps
Thursday, November 2, 9, 16 at 10:45am
For one-year-olds with a caregiver

Teen Trivia
Thursday, November 2 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

Hello Baby
Tuesdays, November 7, 14 at 10:30am
For pre-walking babies with a caregiver

STEAM Lab
Wednesday, November 8 at 3:30pm & 6pm
Ages 6-11

Create an Embroidered Bookmark
Thursday, November 9 at 1pm
For adults

Introduction to Cosplay
Thursday, November 9 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

PAWS for Reading
Thursday, November 9 at 6:30pm
Ages 4-11

Game On: Level Up!
Monday, November 13 at 3:30pm
Grades 9-12

After School Art Lab: Painting on 
Canvas
Tuesday, November 14 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

Starlight StoryTime
Thursday, November 16 at 6:30pm
For families with children ages 3 - 5

Homemade Thanksgiving
Monday, November 20 at 4pm
Ages 5-9

Kids’ Academy: Bridges
Tuesday, November 21 at 11am
Ages 6-11

Teen Cuisine: Caramel Apples
Tuesday, November 21 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

ABC...Come Play with Me: Cats & 
Kittens
Saturday, November 25 at 11am
For families with children ages birth-5

Intro to Dungeons & Dragons
Tuesday, November 28 at 5:30pm
For adults

Skills for Independence: Financial 
Literacy
Wednesday, November 29 at 5pm
For students in grades 9-12

Holiday StoryTime: The Grinch
Thursday, November 30 at 6:30pm
Ages 4-7

Restoring Mullen’s Folly
Thursday, November 30 at 6:30pm
Discover a piece of Cecil County 
history through Jeffrey Ricketts’ 
restoration project known as Mullen’s 
Folly. Ricketts will share the artifacts 
and stories he’s uncovered, as well as 
his own journey of preserving an early 
18th-century log cabin.


